9:00 a.m.

9:00 am.

9:10 a.m.

9:20 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:40 a.m.

AGENDA
County of Oxford
Land Division Committee
Thursday, August 4, 2016

Council Chamber, Oxford County Administration Building

Call meeting to order

Declaration of Conflict of Interest(s)

Approval of Minutes — July 7, 2016

Business Arising from Minutes

Correspondence

B16-32-4

B16-25-8
B16-26-8

B16-28-5

B16-27-3

B16-30-4
B16-31-4

Adjournment

APPLICATIONS FOR CONSENT

Culloden Crest Farms Ltd.

Robert & Doris McTavish
Michael & Barbara Hoskin

Sunova Farms Inc.
(Steve & Monica DeBoer)

John Bruce Palmer

John & Lillian Wiggers

South-West Oxford

Woodstock
Woodstock

Zorra

Norwich

South-West Oxford



